
 
Date Time Location Date Time Location

5:15pm North Clermont Orange Navy Blue 5:15pm North Clermont Red Orange
BYE Kelly Green Bye 6:30pm Elcho -  Field Navy Blue Elcho

6:30pm North Clermont Black Red 6:30pm North Clermont Black Kelly Green

5:15pm North Clermont Red Kelly Green 5:15pm North Clermont Kelly Green Orange
BYE Bye Orange 6:30pm North Clermont Red Navy Blue

6:30pm North Clermont Navy Blue Black 5:30pm Elcho -  Field Black Elcho

5:15pm North Clermont Red Orange 5:15pm North Clermont Black Orange
BYE Bye Navy Blue 6:30pm North Clermont Navy Blue Kelly Green

6:30pm North Clermont Black Kelly Green 6:30pm Elcho - Field Red Elcho

5:15pm North Clermont Kelly Green Orange 5:15pm North Clermont Orange Navy Blue
6:30pm North Clermont Red Navy Blue 6:30pm Elcho -  Field Kelly Green Elcho

BYE Bye Black 6:30pm North Clermont Red Black

5:15pm North Clermont Black Orange 5:15pm North Clermont Kelly Green Red
6:30pm North Clermont Navy Blue Kelly Green 6:30pm Elcho -  Field Orange Elcho
5:30pm Summit Lake - Field Red Elcho 6:30pm North Clermont Black Navy Blue

5:15pm North Clermont Orange Navy Blue 5:15pm North Clermont Red Orange
5:30pm Elcho -  Field Kelly Green Elcho Bye Bye Navy Blue
6:30pm North Clermont Red Black 6:30pm North Clermont Black Kelly Green

5:15pm North Clermont Kelly Green Red 5:15pm North Clermont Kelly Green Orange
5:30pm Summit Lake -  Field Orange Elcho 6:30pm North Clermont Red Navy Blue
6:30pm North Clermont Black Navy Blue 5:30pm Summit Lake - Field Black Elcho

Summit Lake :  North on Hwy 45 to Summit Lake.  Turn East on Summit Lake Road (across from Summit Lake Park).  Travel across Hwy B; ball field is on left.
Elcho Field:  Head north on Hwy 45 go through Elcho, take a right on Elcho Street (first right past the High School) and take a left on Elmo Street.
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Thursday, June 17, 2021

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Tuesday, June 15, 2021

 PRACTICE            
Thursday, May 13, 2021

Thursday, June 10, 2021

 PRACTICE            
Tuesday, May 4, 2021

 PRACTICE            
Thursday, May 6, 2021

 PRACTICE            
Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Park, Recreation, and Cemetery Department
City of Antigo
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700 Edison Street • Antigo, WI 54409
715.623.3633 extension-154/131 • www.antigo-city.org

Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Thursday, May 27, 2021

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Thursday, June 3, 2021
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Coach Pitch Schedule 2021

PARK LOCATION INFORMATION:
North Clermont:  805 Ackley Street     

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Tuesday, June 8, 2021
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Teams Teams


